@hleronymus /wem- en polovereniging
Limietwedstrijd 50m bad 2023

Eindhoven, 12-2-2023

Programmanr. 17
12-2-2023 - 14:20

Dames, 200m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1van 1

1 Evelien Goorhuis
Myrthe Paas

Erin de Jong

Lieke van Geijn
Welmoed Doornbos
Aniek Garritsen
Charlene Diepstraten

~No o~ wWN

vereniging

Hieronymus

Zeps

Gzc Donk

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
De IJsselmeeuwen

De IJsselmeeuwen

De Wildert

inschrijftijd

NT
3:37.39
3:00.16
2:49.30
2:49.82
3:06.77
3:55.88

201000194
200600410
201000024
200600314
200203352
199504290
200504376

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980

Registered to Regio Zuid

12-2-2023 14:48 - pagina 1



